
2021 Eagle Project Review Dates 
 

Month       Scheduling Deadline  Project Approval Meeting Date 

 January       Monday  6:00 pm 1/18/21   Thursday  1/21/21 

February       Monday  6:00 pm 2/15/21   Thursday  2/18/21 

March              Monday  6:00 pm 3/15/21   Thursday  3/18/21 

April        Monday  6:00 pm 4/12/21   Thursday  4/15/21 

May        Monday  6:00 pm 5/17/21   Thursday  5/20/21 

June        Monday  6:00 pm 6/14/21   Thursday  6/17/21 

July        Monday  6:00 pm 7/12/21   Thursday  7/15/21 

August                    Monday 6:00 pm 8/16/21    Thursday  8/19/21 

September       Monday 6:00 pm 9/13/21    Thursday  9/16/21 

October       Monday  6:00 pm 10/18/21   Thursday  10/21/21 

November       Monday  6:00 pm 11/15/21   Thursday  11/18/21 

December       Monday  6:00 pm 12/13/21   Thursday  12/16/21 

January (2022)       Monday  6:00 pm 1/17/22   Thursday  1/20/22 

February (2022)    Monday  6:00 pm 2/14/22   Thursday  2/17/22   

 

 All appointments for Project Approvals must be scheduled no later than 6:00 PM on the 
Monday scheduling deadline date in order to get into the Thursday project approval meeting 
date of each month.  Appointments must be made with Mr. Marushak at 610-262-8089.  
When leaving a message, please speak slowly, clearly, and leave your name, troop number, 
phone number, and a good time to return your call. 

 The complete project workbook (26+ pages) is required for the Thursday meetings.  

 
Project  Approval  Location:  St. Johns RC Church  
(GPS: 40.666552, -75.503591)  3008 South Ruch Street 
      Whitehall, PA 18052 


